Lightide HK Industrial Co., Limited
Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltdwww.lightideled.com   |     sales@lightideled.com
DESCRIPTION
Featuring LMC’s innovative LED optics, 3rd generation SBAL series LED parking lot lights are designed to deliver
energy-efficient, uniform lighting in most parking lot structures with typical light pole spacing and mounting
heights. It is integrated with high-performance LED chip with up to 140 lm/w. The luminaires can be installed for
garden, road, parking lot lighting, square, street and others.
Model# LT-SBAL series

EMC/FCC EN 55015, EN61547, EN61000-3-2/3, FCC part 15, ICES-005
Safety Std. EN61347-1, EN61347-2-7, UL 924,  CSA C.22.2 NO. 141.
ORDER INFORMATION
DATA SHEET
Sample Number: - C-HV-30K-SF-MS-T5LT SBAL150
Com.
Family
Name
Wattage
Voltage
CCT Adapter Type Control Mode
D
Type
istribution
LT SBAL
200C=200W
320C=300W
060C=60W
150C=150W
100C=100W
Std.=100-277VAC
HV=250-528VAC
50K=5000K
40K=4000K
57K=5700K
30K=3000K
EA= Extension Arm
SF =Slipfitter
MS= Motion sensor
PhotocellPC=
T4=Type IV
T3=Type III
T5=Type V
DIMENSION
SF= Slipfitter EA = Extension Arm
- Industrial area
- Highway